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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

| TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
JANUARY - 2020 22 339 198 278 289 1803 5501 211 24142 203 779 500
FEBRUARY - 2020 38 537 325 159 693 3622 12 843 092 42 159 338 002 785
MARCH - 2020 81 600 463 836 081 5523 14 597 168 87 123 478 433 249
TOTAL 2018 324 160 2967 978 167 15216 38 805 176 339 376 3006 783 343
TOTAL 2019 225 363 1971 766 906 9419 25 639 436 234782 1997 406 343
TOTAL 2020 142 476 987 274 063 10948 32941 471 153424 1020 215534
DAILY AVERAGE
JANUARY - 2020 1176 10 435 699 95 289 537 1271 10 725 237
FEBRUARY - 2020 1927 16 257 985 181 642 155 2108 16 900 139
MARCH - 2020 3709 21 083 458 251 663 508 3960 21 746 966
TOTAL 2018 1536 14 066 247 72 183911 1608 14 250 158
TOTAL 2019 1024 8962 577 43 116 543 1067 9079 120
TOTAL 2020 2336 16 184 821 179 540 024 2515 16 724 845
DAILY FIGURES
02/03/2020 3923 27 338 420 346 1354 448 4269 28 692 868
03/03/2020 4320 29095912 280 779972 4600 29 875 884
04/03/2020 2 486 17 348 543 157 415 269 2643 17 763 812
05/03/2020 3443 20812751 519 835 262 3962 21648 013
06/03/2020 2411 13 666 625 152 356 417 2563 14 023 042
09/03/2020 5638 24 712 525 550 788 825 6188 25501 350
10/03/2020 4829 28 821 738 422 1048 647 5251 29 870 384
11/03/2020 4790 27 836 175 699 1489 360 5489 29 325 535
12/03/2020 7519 41494 017 325 720072 7844 42 214 089
13/03/2020 3578 23 556 849 211 760 392 3789 24 317 241
16/03/2020 3275 15 330 683 154 519 099 3429 15 849 782
17/03/2020 2900 18 313 011 139 373 389 3039 18 686 401
18/03/2020 3791 17 433 695 223 640 015 4014 18 073 710
19/03/2020 3235 17 312 427 229 865 231 3 464 18 177 658
20/03/2020 2961 13 549 669 223 743 583 3184 14 293 252
23/03/2020 2753 15 082 984 129 324 292 2882 15 407 276
24/03/2020 4802 26 535 635 177 605 384 4979 27 141019
25/03/2020 4 955 28 576 071 191 785 837 5146 29 361 908
26/03/2020 2981 18 555 201 140 340110 3121 18 895 311
27/03/2020 1601 9 053 086 97 446 515 1698 9499 601
30/03/2020 2726 14 106 058 72 188 315 2798 14 294 374

31/03/2020 2683 15 304 005 88 216 734 2771 15520 740



Borsa ltaliana March 2020 TAH Statistics 2
| TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER |

C—= Turnover (eur)

Daily Session (%)

50 000 000 5.0%
40 000 000 4.0%
30 000 000 fx 3.0%

20 000 000 \ i i 2.0%

10 000 000 — | | H—’m 1.0%
o MU ”I] ” L HHLHHHUHUHILE 6 o

Jan Feb Mar

Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

| MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH |
| TRADES | | TURNOVER |
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
% TOT of % TOT of
number TAH % CUM eurm eur m TAH % CUM number
1 ENI 11563 13.3% 13% 58.97 1 INTESA SANPAOLO 70.74 14.8% 14.8% 10 156
2 INTESA SANPAOLO 10 156 11.7% 25% 70.74 2 ENI 58.97 12.3% 27.1% 11563
3 STMICROELECTRONICS 7751 8.9% 34% 57.50 3 STMICROELECTRONICS 57.50 12.0% 39.1% 7751
4 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 7447 8.5% 42% 49.03 4 UNICREDIT 51.77 10.8% 50.0% 6814
5 UNICREDIT 6814 7.8% 50% 51.77 5 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 49.03 10.2% 60.2% 7447
6 TENARIS 4089 4.7% 55% 18.73 6 ENEL 30.14 6.3% 66.5% 3920
7 ENEL 3920 4.5% 59% 30.14 7 FERRARI 24.01 5.0% 71.5% 2054
8 BANCO BPM 3 666 4.2% 64% 13.06 8 TENARIS 18.73 3.9% 75.4% 4089
9 TELECOM ITALIA 2703 3.1% 67% 9.59 9 BANCO BPM 13.06 2.7% 78.2% 3666
10 SAIPEM 2364 2.7% 69% 9.23 10 TELECOM ITALIA 9.59 2.0% 80.2% 2703
11 FERRARI 2054 2.4% 72% 24.01 11 SAIPEM 9.23 1.9% 82.1% 2364
12 POSTE ITALIANE 1881 2.2% 74% 6.65 12 CNH INDUSTRIAL 8.61 1.8% 83.9% 1439
13 LEONARDO 1657 1.9% 76% 5.76 13 GENERALI 7.05 1.5% 85.4% 1641
14 GENERALI 1641 1.9% 78% 7.05 14 POSTE ITALIANE 6.65 1.4% 86.8% 1881
15 CNH INDUSTRIAL 1439 1.7% 79% 8.61 15 AZIMUT HOLDING 6.27 1.3% 88.1% 1365
16 AZIMUT HOLDING 1365 1.6% 81% 6.27 16 LEONARDO 5.76 1.2% 89.3% 1657
17 UBI BANCA 1364 1.6% 82% 5.02 17 UBI BANCA 5.02 1.1% 90.3% 1364
18 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 1275 1.5% 84% 3.55 18 DIASORIN 4.88 1.0% 91.3% 871
19 MEDIOBANCA 1192 1.4% 85% 3.91 19 MEDIOBANCA 3.91 0.8% 92.2% 1192
20 SNAM 982 1.1% 86% 3.29 20 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 3.55 0.7% 92.9% 1275
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